Term dates 2020-21

Please note there are 5 inset days for the academic year 2020-21 which are not yet confirmed.

Further clarification of term dates will be communicated to parents once the inset days have been
agreed.

Term dates from the Cambridgeshire County Council website

2020/2021 academic year

Starts Ends
Autumn term begins Thursday 3 September 2020 Friday 23 October 2020
Autumn half term Monday 26 October 2020 Friday 30 October 2020
Autumn term continues Monday 2 November 2020 Friday 18 December 2020
Christmas holiday Monday 21 December 2020 Friday 1 January 2021
Spring term begins Monday 4 January 2021 Friday 12 February 2021
Spring half term Monday 15 February 2021 Friday 19 February 2021
Spring term continues Monday 22 February 2021 Friday 26 March 2021
Easter holiday Monday 29 March 2021 Friday 9 April 2021
Summer term begins Monday 12 April 2021 Friday 28 May 2021
Summer half term Monday 31 May 2021 Friday 4 June 2021
Summer term continues Monday 7 June 2021 Thursday 22 July 2021
Summer holiday Friday 23 July 2021 2021/22 dates to be confirmed




